Amarillo - D1 - 04/03&04/2015

Place
1

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Name
Mardis, Josh
Moore, Graylen

Name
Davis, Shawn
Mixon, Cody

Name

Born, Holden
Laubhan, Jaydon
Horne, Bill
Richardson, Jody
Johnson, Erin
Morris, Michael

Name

Davis, Shawn
Payne, Roy
Thrash, Brad
Mixon, Cody

Name

Miller, Roy
Finley, Tyler
Born, Holden
Finley, Tyler
Miller, Roy
Schoenig, Coby
Dyer, Ron
Sippy, Lance
Cutrell, Tim
Reedy, Buster

Name
Cannon, Chris
Tucker, Lynney

Name

Thrash, Colby
Howard, Lance
McConnell, Kory
Schoenig, Coby
Wilson, Cody
Shannon, Jesse

Beginner Average / 9 Teams

Position Time
Header 31.76 On?2
Heeler

#1.0 Fast Time / 59 Teams

Position Time
Header 7.49
Heeler

#1.0 Average / 59 Teams
Position Time
Header 48.3

Heeler
Header 41.3 On3
Heeler
Header 27.8 On3
Heeler

#1.5 Fast Time / 114 Teams

Position Time
Header 6.04
Heeler

Header 7.14
Heeler

#1.5 Average / 114 Teams

Position Time
Header 39.55
Heeler

Header 54.3
Heeler

Header 54.48
Heeler

Header 63.01
Heeler

Header 74.47
Heeler

#2.0 Fast Time /71 Teams

Position Time
Header 7.54
Heeler

#2.0 Average / 71 Teams

Position Time

Header 41.78

Heeler

Header 58.48

Heeler

Header 27.23 On3
Heeler

Earnings
$230.00
$230.00

Earnings
$140.00
$140.00

Earnings
$650.00
$650.00
$390.00
$390.00
$260.00
$260.00

Earnings
$170.00
$170.00
$110.00
$110.00

Earnings
$760.00
$760.00
$630.00
$630.00
$505.00
$505.00
$380.00
$380.00
$250.00
$250.00

Earnings
$175.00
$175.00

Earnings
$780.00
$780.00
$470.00
$470.00
$315.00
$315.00



Amarillo - D1 - 04/03&04/2015

Place
1

Place

Place

Place

Place

Name
Payne, Roy
Thrash, Brad

Name

Townsend, Wallace
Brewer, Ryan
Townsend, Wallace
Aaron, Rick

Pierce, Ben

Aaron, Rick

Name
Aaron, Rick
Crump, Randy

Name

Townsend, Wallace
Aaron, Rick

Davis, Shawn
Crump, Randy

Name
Thrash, Brad
Thrash, Devon

#2.5 Fast Time / 55 Teams

Position Time
Header 6.7
Heeler

#2.5 Average / 55 Teams

Position Time
Header 33.85
Heeler

Header 35.1
Heeler

Header 36.45
Heeler

#3.0/80M Fast Time / 48 Teams

Position Time
Header 5.92
Heeler

#3.0/80M Average / 48 Teams

Position Time
Header 36.68
Heeler
Header 37.37
Heeler

#3.5 Average / 9 Teams

Position Time
Header 47.33
Heeler

Earnings
$135.00
$135.00

Earnings
$600.00
$600.00
$365.00
$365.00
$245.00
$245.00

Earnings
$120.00
$120.00

Earnings
$635.00
$635.00
$425.00
$425.00

Earnings
$840.00
$840.00



